voter_name

ALAMILLO, JOSE LUIS
ATKINSON, LILLIAN DIANA
BRASWELL, LAWRENCE
CABRERA, ANAI

CABRERA, DAVID A
CANAS-GARZA, ALICIA
CARDONA, ELIAS

CASTILLO, DIANA LYNN
CHAPA ROCHA, JOSE ANTONIO
DEWITT, CHARLOTTE
DEWITT, JOHN LEE

DOOLEY, RACHEL LYNN
ELLIS, JOHN STEVEN
GARCIA, LEE ROY

GARCIA, MELBA L

GARZA, RAULJR

GILBERT, ANTHONY W
GONZALES, ALICIA PEDRAZA
HERNANDEZ, ARTURO J
HERNANDEZ, LELA JULIA
HERNANDEZ, TOMASA
INFANTE, SAMANTHA JO
KING, HOLLEY KATHRYN
KING, JON BRADLEY

MCKEE, JAMES ANDREW
MCKEE, MARIA ESTELLA
NICOLLS, TIMOTHY MICHAEL JR
PEDRAZA, JOSEFINA
RIVERA, EDDICA

SALDANA, MYRNA M
SERRATO, LAWRENCE S
SMART, DIA LYNN
VASSBERG, ADRIANA HINOJOSA
VASSBERG, DANIEL CARL
WILDE, GLENN DALE
WILDE, JULIE LORRAINE

id_voter

1007005629
1073028553
1006355077
1187968618
1212974782
1072731762
2209736238
1005959188
1038200138
1006346183
1006365975
2197764993
1072654260
1006337281
1011885832
1006363857
1175567716
1042287385
1187906733
1053198278
1013529509
1020779499
1128196141
2158568333
2120335228
2137921410
1009622522
1006361291
1073090409
1176032469
1058069249
1072244797
1022992646
1005980292
1006363596
1006311751

voting_method tx_precinct_code

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
MAIL-IN

IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON
IN-PERSON

2A

2A

2A
2A
2A
2A
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