

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	tx_precinct_code
ALAMILLO, JOSE LUIS	1007005629	IN-PERSON	2A
ATKINSON, LILLIAN DIANA	1073028553	IN-PERSON	4
BRASWELL, LAWRENCE	1006355077	IN-PERSON	8
CABRERA, ANAI	1187968618	IN-PERSON	4
CABRERA, DAVID A	1212974782	IN-PERSON	4
CANAS-GARZA, ALICIA	1072731762	IN-PERSON	4
CARDONA, ELIAS	2209736238	IN-PERSON	4
CASTILLO, DIANA LYNN	1005959188	IN-PERSON	1
CHAPA ROCHA, JOSE ANTONIO	1038200138	IN-PERSON	5
DEWITT, CHARLOTTE	1006346183	IN-PERSON	2
DEWITT, JOHN LEE	1006365975	IN-PERSON	2
DOOLEY, RACHEL LYNN	2197764993	IN-PERSON	9
ELLIS, JOHN STEVEN	1072654260	IN-PERSON	10
GARCIA, LEE ROY	1006337281	IN-PERSON	1
GARCIA, MELBA L	1011885832	IN-PERSON	1
GARZA, RAUL JR	1006363857	IN-PERSON	4
GILBERT, ANTHONY W	1175567716	MAIL-IN	9
GONZALES, ALICIA PEDRAZA	1042287385	IN-PERSON	2A
HERNANDEZ, ARTURO J	1187906733	IN-PERSON	7
HERNANDEZ, LELA JULIA	1053198278	IN-PERSON	5
HERNANDEZ, TOMASA	1013529509	IN-PERSON	7
INFANTE, SAMANTHA JO	1020779499	IN-PERSON	9
KING, HOLLEY KATHRYN	1128196141	IN-PERSON	10
KING, JON BRADLEY	2158568333	IN-PERSON	10
MCKEE, JAMES ANDREW	2120335228	IN-PERSON	2A
MCKEE, MARIA ESTELLA	2137921410	IN-PERSON	2A
NICOLLS, TIMOTHY MICHAEL JR	1009622522	IN-PERSON	2A
PEDRAZA, JOSEFINA	1006361291	IN-PERSON	2A
RIVERA, EDDICA	1073090409	IN-PERSON	9
SALDANA, MYRNA M	1176032469	IN-PERSON	4
SERRATO, LAWRENCE S	1058069249	IN-PERSON	3
SMART, DIA LYNN	1072244797	MAIL-IN	9
VASSBERG, ADRIANA HINOJOSA	1022992646	IN-PERSON	9
VASSBERG, DANIEL CARL	1005980292	IN-PERSON	9
WILDE, GLENN DALE	1006363596	IN-PERSON	9
WILDE, JULIE LORRAINE	1006311751	IN-PERSON	9